Date

05/06/
18
05/06/

18

05/13/
18

05/27/
18

06/03/
18
06/10/
18

06/17/
18

06/24/
18

06/24/
18

07/08/
18
07/15/
18

07/29/
18

08/12/
18

08/19/
18
08/26/
18
09/16/
18
09/16/
18

09/23/
18

Time

5:00 PM EDT

6:15 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

6:15 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

6:15 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

6:15 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

Games for Big Ballers, Sunday D5
Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

Big Ballers
Big Ballers
ERT

Donaliegh Dingbats

Big Ballers

Big Ballers

Big Ballers

60 Oz pitchers
Moxie's

Dylan Jarvis Remax

Big Ballers
Fighting Chickens

Shockwave

Big Ballers

Big Ballers
Fighting Chickens

Big Ballers

Big Ballers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

9

1

15

14

15

18

11

11

10

Home Team

Dylan Jarvis Remax
Moxie's
Big Ballers
Big Ballers
Kekambas
Shockwave
60 Oz pitchers
Big Ballers
Big Ballers
Big Ballers
ERT
Big Ballers
Big Ballers
Donaliegh Dingbats
Dylan Jarvis Remax
Big Ballers
ERT

Donaliegh Dingbats

Hom
e
Scor
e
16
15
0
2
11
14

10

12

15

16

15

16

20

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



